01-112.09.30)-111F # &

kg FRET 2REY AP wi (111 10.
£

B # Jo > I % 4
111.11.10 |[#2 451112107 ¥ 5% 2 pR33% * (111.10. 31) $ 290,304 |-$ 290,304
111.12.10 |[#248111# 117 § 5% 2 pR33% * (111.11. 30) $ 286,272 [-$ 576,576
112.01.10 |#248111# 127 5% 2 pRa3% * (111.12.31) $ 294,336 [-$ 870,912
112.01.20 [#% > 111-1:& 8 £ R % 2 % 428%350 = (112. 01. 20) $ 149,800 -$ 721,112
112.01.28 [ > 111-1p &% 2 % 4130=%350 = (112. 01. 28) $ 1,445,500 $ 724,388
112.02.10 |#: 48112017 F 5% 2 pR33% * (112.01.31) $ 284,256 | $ 440,132
112.03.10 |#: 48112027 F 5% 2 pR3x % * (112.02. 28) $ 264,006 | $ 176,036
112.04.10 |#: 48112037 ¥ 5:i% 2 pR33% * (112.03. 31) $ 298,368 |-$ 122,332
112.05.10 |#: 45112 047 % 5% 2R3 % * (112. 04. 30) $ 276,192 |-$ 398,524
112.06.10 |#: 45112057 ¥ 5% 2 pR3%% * (112. 05.31) $ 296,352 |-$ 694,876
112.06.30 [ » 111-2p + % 2 % 4053 =%350 < (112. 06. 30) $ 1,418,550 $ 723,674
112.06.30 |7 » 111-2:& 13 % & % 2 % 4147=%350 = (112. 06. 30) $ 144,900 $ 868,574
112.07.10 |#:45112# 067 ¥ 5% 2 PR3 % * (112. 06. 30) $ 284,256 | $§ 584,318
112.08.10 [#x4F112# 077 F 5u% 2R3 3 * (112.07.31) $ 270,144 | $ 314,174
112.09.10 [$%45112# 087 7 51 2R3 3 * (112.08.31) $ 274,176 | $ 39, 998
112.09.30 [#x45112# 097  5ui% 2R3 3 * (112.09.30) $ 282,240 |-$ 242,242

£+ $ 3,158,750 | § 3,400,992







